
Specifications are subject to change without notice. DATA BOTTLEMATE-900 Series 09-2015 

The Heavy-Duty construction of BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate will withstand the most high volume production environments. 

Backed by Labelmate’s unparalleled 3 year parts and labor limited warranty the BOTTLEMATE is built to last. Choose BOTTLEMATE 

by Labelmate for convenience and reliability at an industry-leading low price! 

MAXIMUM 
LABEL 
WIDTH 

MINIMUM  
LABEL 
WIDTH 

MAXIMUM  
LABEL 

LENGTH 

MAXIMUM 
ROLL 

DIAMETER 

CORE 
DIAMETER 

MAXIMUM 
BOTTLE 

DIAMETER 

MINIMUM 
BOTTLE 

DIAMETER 

9" 
(228-mm) 

0.25” 
(6.35-mm) 

18.5” 
(470-mm) 

10" 
(254-mm) 

0.5" - 6" 
(13-mm - 153-mm) 

6" 
(153-mm) 

0.5” 
(13-mm) 

BOTTLEMATE-900 Series 

Automatic Bottle Label Applicator 

for labeling cylindrical containers. 

BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate Quick Facts: 

 Automatic Bottle Labeler that quickly and easily applies labels to bottles, cans, jars or other cylindrical objects

 Accurately and consistently places labels in the same location

 An Allen Key is the only tool required to adjust for varying object diameters

 Heavy-Duty Construction

 3 year Parts and Labor Limited Warranty

 Overall Dimensions (HWD): 8”x15.5”x17”

 Weight: 26lbs (11.8kg)

If you are looking for a simple and versatile solution for applying labels to bottles, cans, jars or other cylindrical objects, look no 

further! BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate enables you to label all kinds of cylindrical objects by simply inserting the container and  

pressing a foot switch. Once the foot switch is activated the label is applied at over 4.5″ per second, and most bottles are labeled in 

less than 2 seconds! This allows you to quickly remove the bottle and insert another to start the procedure again.  Once a rhythm 

is established bottles are labeled VERY quickly. The BOTTLEMATE can label products at speeds of up to 1200 Pieces an hour!  

AVAILABLE MODELS 

910P Applies single label 

910P-2 
Applies two (2) labels: 
front and back. 




