

LABELMATE USA

27531 Enterprise Circle West Temecula, CA 92590 P: 800.508.2535 F: 951.587.8718 www.pacificbarcode.com



## **BOTTLEMATE-900 Series**

Automatic Bottle Label Applicator for labeling cylindrical containers.

AVAILABLE MODELS				
910P	Applies single label			
910P-2	Applies two (2) labels: front and back.			

MAXIMUM LABEL WIDTH	MINIMUM LABEL WIDTH	MAXIMUM LABEL LENGTH	MAXIMUM ROLL DIAMETER	CORE DIAMETER	MAXIMUM BOTTLE DIAMETER	MINIMUM BOTTLE DIAMETER
9"	0.25"	18.5"	10"	0.5" - 6"	6"	0.5"
(228-mm)	(6.35-mm)	(470-mm)	(254-mm)	(13-mm - 153-mm)	(153-mm)	(13-mm)

## **BOTTLEMATE** by Labelmate Quick Facts:

- Automatic Bottle Labeler that quickly and easily applies labels to bottles, cans, jars or other cylindrical objects
- Accurately and consistently places labels in the same location
- An Allen Key is the only tool required to adjust for varying object diameters
- Heavy-Duty Construction
- 3 year Parts and Labor Limited Warranty
- Overall Dimensions (HWD): 8"x15.5"x17"
- Weight: 26lbs (11.8kg)



If you are looking for a simple and versatile solution for applying labels to bottles, cans, jars or other cylindrical objects, look no further! BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate enables you to label all kinds of cylindrical objects by simply inserting the container and pressing a foot switch. Once the foot switch is activated the label is applied at over 4.5" per second, and most bottles are labeled in less than 2 seconds! This allows you to quickly remove the bottle and insert another to start the procedure again. Once a rhythm is established bottles are labeled VERY quickly. The BOTTLEMATE can label products at speeds of up to 1200 Pieces an hour!

The Heavy-Duty construction of BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate will withstand the most high volume production environments. Backed by Labelmate's unparalleled 3 year parts and labor limited warranty the BOTTLEMATE is built to last. Choose BOTTLEMATE by Labelmate for convenience and reliability at an industry-leading low price!